International Presidential Awards

Name

Ron Hammer
Gerry Robbins
Vern Seipkes
Gerry Robbins
Vern Seipkes
Eddie Deutsch
Vern Harjes

Gerry Robbins
Free Bayard

Carl F Ewald
Harold A Norgard
Gerry Robbins

Dr Bud Danychuk
Morrie Faehnrich
John A Lutter
Gerry Robbins
Ross Johnston
Father Killian J Perry
Dr Bud Danylchuk
John A Lutter
George Dugan

Dr Bud Danylchuk
Raymond Rudrud
Vaughn Bien
David A Ritchie

L Frederick Martin
Richard “Bud” Setzler
Dr Donald Watson

William Lysak

Year

74-75
74-75
74-75
75-76
75-76
75-76
75-76
76-77
76-77
76-77
76-77
77-78
77-78
77-78
77-78
78-79
78-79
78-79
78-79
78-79
78-79
79-80
79-80
79-80
79-80
79-80
79-80
79-80
79-80

1974 — Present

1st
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
1st
1st
3rd
1st
1st
1st
4th
1st
1st
1st
5th
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
1st
3rd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

Name

Lester E Swanberg
Peter Dyck

Robert G Winter
Dr Bud Danylchuk
Paul Block

Jack Webster
Charles R Ring
William H Landwehr
Gerry Robbins

Dr Ron Finlay
John A Lutter
Ronald Hammer
Tony J Brunello Jr
Donald O’Neill

Dr Bud Danylchuk
Dr Bud Danylchuk
Steve Kutcher
Morrie Faehnrich
Vern Seipkes
Gerry Robbins
Lars H Larson
Ronald Frauenshuj
William Huot

Al Jensen
Donavon K Cary
James W Maguire
L M “Marc” Marcino
Vern Seipkes
Gerry Robbins

Year

79-80
79-80
79-80
80-81
80-81
80-80
81-82
81-82
81-82
81-82
82-83
82-83
82-83
82-83
82-83
83-84
83-84
83-84
84-85
84-85
84-85
84-85
84-85
84-85
84-85
84-85
84-85
85-86
85-86

1st
1st
1st
4th
1st
1st
1st
1st
6th
1st
3rd
2nd
1st
1st
5th
6th
1st
2nd
3rd
7th
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
4th
8th



International Presidential Awards

Name

Orrin Fixen

Henry Putzier

R W Hollyoake
William Bolton
Dean A Steiner
Curtis Frazeur
Robert Lieb

Linus Dingmann
Lyle W Chisholm
Steve Kutcher
Byron Doak

Oz Lillemoe
William Huot
John Poane

Philip Baumann
George Friedrich
Charles Puchreiter
Don R Johnson
Bob Wharton
Howard Erickson
R W Hollyoake
Gerry Robbins
George Takashima
Ron Walker
Howard Erickson
Bob Bayard
Stanley Habedank
Harold Lewis

Wally Loepp

Year

85-86
85-86
85-86
85-86
86-87
86-87
86-87
86-87
86-87
86-87
86-87
87-88
87-88
87-88
87-88
87-88
87-88
87-88
87-88
87-88
87-88
87-88
87-88
87-88
88-89
88-89
88-89
88-89
88-89

1974 — Present

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
9th
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st

Name

Gerry Robbins
Richard Waby
John J White
William Bard
George Bruggers
Ellswworth Ewy
Mike Gust

Dan Knight
Howard Lestrud
Dr Dean Swanson
Theodore Wolder
Vaughn Bien

Dr C F Ketterling
Tom Stanek

Bob Cook

Ken Steles

John Anderson
Richard Tyler
Richard Tyler
Frank Irwin

Stan Wielinski
Mary Benson

Bill Curtis

Dick Risley
Gerald McCauley
Leonard Carlson
Vernon Bullock
Pete Kleingartner

Richard Tyler

Year

88-89
88-89
88-89
89-90
89-90
89-90
89-90
89-90
89-90
89-90
89-90
90-91
90-91
90-91
90-91
90-91
90-91
90-91
91-92
91-92
91-92
91-92
92-93
Op298
92-93
Op298
92-93
Op298
92-93

10th
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
3rd



International Presidential Awards

1974 — Present

Name Year # Name Year #
Robert Lieb 92-93 2nd Charlie Williamson 98-99 1st
Richard Tyler 93-94 4th Sverre Solheim 98-99 1st
Gerald “Jerry” Schmieg 93-94 Ist Jack Riordan 99-00 1st
Steve Hovanes 93-94 1st Ross Thorfinnson 99-00 1st
John Edling 93-94 Ist Jim Dullum 99-00 1st
Willard Eppen 93-94 1st Bruce Mintenko 99-00 1st
J Jake Braun 93-94 1st Dr Ray Lindeman 99-00 1st
Joseph L Fox 93-94 Ist Lloyd Morrice 99-00 Ist
Gordon Affield 94-95 1st Ben Ward 99-00 2nd
Richard Tyler 94-95 5th Bill Curtis 00-01 2nd
Leo Puliot 95-96 1st Richard Thron 00-01 1st
Ralph Gorecki 95-96 1st Larry Kounkel 00-01 1st
John St Martin 95-96 1st Robert W H Vokes 00-01 1st
Ben Ward 95-96 1st Richard Reger 00-01 Ist
Erling Olson 95-96 1st Miles Phillips 00-01 1st
John Edling 95-96 2nd Ben Ward 00-01 3rd
Richard A. Johnson 96-97 1st Jeff Hughes 01-02 1st
Ken Steies 96-97 2nd Orville Trettin 01-02 1st
Robert Nemeth 96-97 1st Frank Loken 01-02 1st
Steven Halseth 96-97 1st Frank Loreno 01-02 1st
John Elding 96-97 3rd Marvin Brooks 01-02 1st
Richard Tyler 96-97 6th Ross Thorfinnson 01-02 2nd
Wayne Swanson 97-98 1st Edwin Hoist 02-03 1st
Maynard Rucks 97-98 1st Curtis Norenberg 02-03 1st
Richard J Johnson 97-98 1st Phyllis Jones 02-03 1st
Jim Morcomb 97-98 1st Sharon Brooks 02-03 1st
Richard Tyler 97-98 7th Ross Thorfinnson 02-03 3rd
Jerry Arvidson 98-99 1st Frank Loken 03-04 2nd

Joe Gehlen 98-99 1st Vern Dockter 03-04 1st



International Presidential Awards

1974 — Present

Name Year # Name

Jerry Miller 03-04 1st Tom Shinnick
Harvey Kingdon 03-04 1st Lorraine Shinnick
Mary Ferleman 04-05 1st Don Johnson

Allen “Bucky” Hartkopf 04-05 1st Clayton Storley
Mike Molenda 04-05 Ist Robert Hoofnagle
Adolph Kukowski 04-05 1st Robert Beard

Lillis Morrice 04-05 1st Don Faulkner
Maynard Rucks 04-05 2nd Dale Johansen

Ross Thorfinnson 04-05 4th Cordell Bennett
Maynard Rucks 05-06 3rd Dar Hines

Ross Thorfinnson 05-06 5th Fred Nowitski

Debra Wasserman 06-07 1st Mary Spille

Dudley Parsons 06-07 1st Clair Mrotek

Bunny Tabatt 06-07 1st Julie Carlblom

Bert Nelson 06-07 1st Shirley Hespenheide
Rodger Palmer 06-07 1st Joan Blank

Joseph Fox 06-07 1st Debra Wasserman
Coleen Kingdon 06-07 1st Daryl “Barney” Olson
David Fertig 06-07 1st Frank “Skipp” Timmins
Brian Sheehan 06-07 1st Jack Hines

Keith Johnson 06-07 1st Lynn Farley

Eldon Bergman 06-07 1st Marty Brady

Jim Aasness 06-07 1st Janette Dingmann
Bill Landwehr 06-07 1st Bruce Billington
Jack Webster 06-07 1st Lillian Marchant
Rick Wagener 07-08 1st Jan Bennett

Steve Wasserman 07-08 1st Brenda Bohne
Duaine Essig 07-08 1st Richard Plaisier

Kent Beissel 07-08 1st Richard Labraaten

Year

07-08
07-08
07-08
07-08
07-08
07-08
07-08
07-08
07-08
07-08
07-08
07-08
08-09
08-09
08-09
08-09
08-09
08-09
08-09
08-09
08-09
08-09
08-09
08-09
08-09
08-09
08-09
08-09
08-09

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd



International Presidential Awards

Name

Bob Wharton
Keith Johnson
Robert Lieb
Maynard Rucks
Bernie Braegelmann
David Rinehart
Bruce Beck

Jim Arvidson
Debra Wasserman
Dan Schmidt
Debra Wait

Sue Bowman
Nancy Mathwig
Mike Appel

Sue Mullen

Judy Loken

Dick Kimball
Hank Klassen
Russ McDougall
Wayne Preston
Roy Larson

Bob Thoma

Dr. George Marx
James Diehl
Margaret Van Erp
Brian Toews
Kevin Walsh
Debra Pedro

Sue Vos

Year

08-09
08-09
08-09
08-09
09-10
09-10
09-10
09-10
09-10
10-11
10-11
10-11
10-11
10-11
10-11
10-11
10-11
10-11
10-11
10-11
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12

1974 — Present

2nd
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
1st
Istt
1st
3rd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

Name

Allen Struck
Tom Waldren
Joe Doerfler
Brian Sheehan
Robert Harms
Cheryl Kelly

Tim Richie

Larry Bartelson
Mike Vos

Cheri Appel
Brian Sheehan
Deborah Harms
Ken Pengally
Jerry Wohlers
Terrie Moen

Pat Kennedy
Gregory Kieselhorst
Spencer Stone
Gordon Jacobsen
Kenneth Anderson
James Johansen
Mark Eyre

Bill McKitrick
Mike Molenda
Earl Orvik

Paul Kowitz

Al Fravert
William Bard
Chris Barnard

Year

11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14

1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
3rd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st



International Presidential Awards

1974 — Present

Name Year # Name Year #

Peter Van Erp 13-14 1st Frank Loken 15-16 3rd
Angela Sharbot 13-14 1st Evelyn Ladd 15-16 1st
Lyle Goff 13-14 1st Tracy Buhl 15-16 1st
Kathleen Teichroew 13-14 1st Lloyd McCabe 15-16 1st
Ed Bender 13-14 1st Bernie Braegelman 15-16 2nd
Mike Molenda 14-15 2nd Dan Plowman 15-16 1st
David Reach 14-15 1st Dan Snobl 15-16 1st
Bert Nelson 14-15 2nd Cindy Walters 15-16 1st
Gene Erickson 14-15 1st Ronald Albright 16-17 1st
Donna Mae Landwehr 14-15 1st Darlene Wondra 16-17 1st
Robert Hellen 14-15 1st Dale Oldenburg 16-17 1st
Harlan Petersen 14-15 1st LeRoy Levorson 16-17 1st
Jane Orvik 14-15 1st Rubert Knutson 16-17 1st
Dave M. Hollyoake 14-15 1st Brian Sheehan 16-17 5th
Doug Godwin 14-15 Ist Earl Sears 16-17 1st
Harold H. Hinchliffe 14-15 1st Joseph Juettner 16-17 1st
Bill Curtis 14-15 1st Terry Wold 16-17 1st
Robert Olson 14-15 1st James Meyer 16-17 1st
Mark Osthus 14-14 1st Randy Beaver 16-17 1st
David Laechel 14-15 1st Bruce Beck 16-17 2nd
Kathy Jensen 14-15 1st Shirley Koroniak 16-17 1st
Debra Pedro 14-15 2nd Joanne Swanson 16-17 1st
Diane Nokk 14-15 1st Cheryl McKitrick 16-17 1st
Brian Sheehan 14-15 4th Bruce Montiplaisir 17-18 1st
Hanna Elshoff 15-16 1st Marvin Grimm 17-18 1st
Mary Ferleman 15-16 2nd John Rupp 17-18 1st
Erik Witt 15-16 1st John Kraft 17-18 1st
LaNette Thorson 15-16 1st Robert Jechorek 17-18 1st

Dwight R. Gunnarson 15-16 1st Patrick Forsythe 17-18 1st



International Presidential Awards

1974 — Present

Name Year # Name Year #
Vicki Violet 17-18 1st Donna Orstad 19-20 1st
Amy Leidenfrost 17-18 1st Jay Norby 19-20 | 1st
Rodger Palmer 17-18  2nd Larry Winner 19-20 | 1st
Sue Winner 17-18 1st Jim Aasness 19-20 2nd
Forest Mann 17-18  1st Gwen Argue 19-20 | 1st
Gunter Zionn 17-18  1st Dave Hoot 20-21 | 1st
Bill McKitrick 17-18  2nd Brian Thies 20-21 | 1st
Jack Krage 18-19 1st Dan Jones 20-21 1st
Harry Klenke 18-19 1st Dennis Heinen 20-21 1st
Wayne Radloff 18-19 1st Janet Cariveau 20-21 1st
Amy Swenson 18-19 1st Kathleen Hellen 20-21 1st
Robert Hed 18-19 1st Virginia Hestekind 20-21 1st
Jeff Fenske 18-19  1st John Frank 20-21 | 1st
Dan Kaiser 18-19 1st Arthur Schmidt 20-21 1st
Deborah Bialke 18-19  1st Joanne Ogden 20-21 | 1st
Darcy Moore 18-19 1st Gladwin Lynne 20-21 1st
Barb Tanski 18-19 1st Gareth Boys 20-21 1st
Mike Janssen 18-19  1st Gene Lundak 21-22 | 1st
5M13 2?2?2277 18-19 Kathleen Bleckeberg 21-22 1st
John Mortenson 19-20 1st Sue Kulbeik 21-22 1st
Glenn Kaufmann 19-20  1st Rhonna Hed 21-22 | 1st
Marthja Fredin 19-20  1st Lynn Farley 21-22 | 2nd
Brad Kirk 19-20 1st Mary Lea Curtis 21-22 1st
Tony Rosener 19-20 1st Carol Breitkreutz 21-22 1st
Todd Neumann 19-20 1st Denise Laudenbach 21-22 1st
Robert Rand 19-20  1st Bill Michl 21-22 | 1st
David Moen 19-20  1st Kenneth Bauer 21-22 | 1st
Jerry Wohlers 1920 2nd Dwayne Moncur 21-22 ) st
Tim Kaduce 19-20 1st Albert Horejsi 22-23 1st




International Presidential Awards

1974 — Present

Name Year # Name Year #
Lisa Kaufmann 22-23 1st Patrick Kennedy 22-23 2nd
Keith Richter 22-23 1st Nancy Mathwig 22-23 2nd
Dennis Zimmerman 22-23 1st Bill McKitrick 22-23 3rd
Jodi Altenhofen 22-23 1st Cheryl McKitrick 22-23 1st
Lynnette Welch 22-23 1st Linda Molenda 22-23 1st
Judy Herrala 22-23 1st Michael Molenda 22-23 3rd
Jamie Huttunen 22-23 1st Bert Nelson 22-23 3rd
Robert Woodke 22-23 1st Pamela Nelson 22-23 1st
Allen Bertilrud 22-23 1st Ruth Neumann 22-23 1st
Lorna Hislop 22-23 1st Todd Neumann 22-23 2nd
Linda Albrecht-Norby 22-23 1st John Jay Norby 22-23 2nd
Marty Athmann 22-23 1st Vickie Radloff 22-23 1st
Bruce Beck 22-23 3rd Wayne Radloff 22-23 2nd
Erin Beck 22-23 1st Angela Sharbot 22-23 2nd
Kent Beissel 22-23 1st Lori Sheehan 22-23 1st
Joan Blank 22-23 2nd Kevin Walsh 22-23 2nd
Kevin Blank 22-23 1st Cindy Walters 22-23 2nd
David Dominick 22-23 1st Debra Wasserman 22-23 4th
Carol Farley 22-23 1st Steven Wasserman 22-23 2nd
Lynn Farley 22-23 3rd Robert Wiener 22-23

Mary Ferleman 22-23 3rd Larry Winner 22-23 2nd
Patrick Findley 22-23 1st Susan Winner 22-23 2nd
Roger Gale 22-23 1st

Rob Hed 22-23 2nd

Rhonna Hed 22-23 2nd

Robert Jechorek 22-23 2nd

Glenn Kaufmann 22-23 2nd

Dennis Kelly 111 22-23 1st

Cheryl Kelly 22-23 2nd




