Name	Year	#
Ron Hammer	74-75	1st
Gerry Robbins	74-75	1st
Vern Seipkes	74-75	1st
Gerry Robbins	75-76	2nd
Vern Seipkes	75-76	2nd
Eddie Deutsch	75-76	1st
Vern Harjes	75-76	1st
Gerry Robbins	76-77	3rd
Free Bayard	76-77	1st
Carl F Ewald	76-77	1st
Harold A Norgard	76-77	1st
Gerry Robbins	77-78	4th
Dr Bud Danychuk	77-78	1st
Morrie Faehnrich	77-78	1st
John A Lutter	77-78	1st
Gerry Robbins	78-79	5th
Ross Johnston	78-79	1st
Father Killian J Perry	78-79	1st
Dr Bud Danylchuk	78-79	2nd
John A Lutter	78-79	2nd
George Dugan	78-79	1st
Dr Bud Danylchuk	79-80	3rd
Raymond Rudrud	79-80	1st
Vaughn Bien	79-80	1st
David A Ritchie	79-80	1st
L Frederick Martin	79-80	1st
Richard "Bud" Setzler	79-80	1st
Dr Donald Watson	79-80	1st
William Lysak	79-80	1st

#### 1974 – Present

Name	Year	#
Lester E Swanberg	79-80	1st
Peter Dyck	79-80	1st
Robert G Winter	79-80	1st
Dr Bud Danylchuk	80-81	4th
Paul Block	80-81	1st
Jack Webster	80-80	1st
Charles R Ring	81-82	1st
William H Landwehr	81-82	1st
Gerry Robbins	81-82	6th
Dr Ron Finlay	81-82	1st
John A Lutter	82-83	3rd
Ronald Hammer	82-83	2nd
Tony J Brunello Jr	82-83	1st
Donald O'Neill	82-83	1st
Dr Bud Danylchuk	82-83	5th
Dr Bud Danylchuk	83-84	6th
Steve Kutcher	83-84	1st
Morrie Faehnrich	83-84	2nd
Vern Seipkes	84-85	3rd
Gerry Robbins	84-85	7th
Lars H Larson	84-85	1st
Ronald Frauenshuj	84-85	1st
William Huot	84-85	1st
Al Jensen	84-85	1st
Donavon K Cary	84-85	1st
James W Maguire	84-85	1st
L M "Marc" Marcino	84-85	1st
Vern Seipkes	85-86	4th
Gerry Robbins	85-86	8th

Name	Year	#
Orrin Fixen	85-86	1st
Henry Putzier	85-86	1st
R W Hollyoake	85-86	1st
William Bolton	85-86	1st
Dean A Steiner	86-87	1st
Curtis Frazeur	86-87	1st
Robert Lieb	86-87	1st
Linus Dingmann	86-87	1st
Lyle W Chisholm	86-87	1st
Steve Kutcher	86-87	2nd
Byron Doak	86-87	1st
Oz Lillemoe	87-88	1st
William Huot	87-88	2nd
John Poane	87-88	1st
Philip Baumann	87-88	1st
George Friedrich	87-88	1st
Charles Puchreiter	87-88	1st
Don R Johnson	87-88	1st
Bob Wharton	87-88	1st
Howard Erickson	87-88	1st
R W Hollyoake	87-88	2nd
Gerry Robbins	87-88	9th
George Takashima	87-88	1st
Ron Walker	87-88	1st
Howard Erickson	88-89	2nd
Bob Bayard	88-89	1st
Stanley Habedank	88-89	1st
Harold Lewis	88-89	1st
Wally Loepp	88-89	1st

1974 –	Present

Name	Year	#
Gerry Robbins	88-89	10th
Richard Waby	88-89	1st
John J White	88-89	1st
William Bard	89-90	1st
George Bruggers	89-90	1st
Ellswworth Ewy	89-90	1st
Mike Gust	89-90	1st
Dan Knight	89-90	1st
Howard Lestrud	89-90	1st
Dr Dean Swanson	89-90	1st
Theodore Wolder	89-90	1st
Vaughn Bien	90-91	2nd
Dr C F Ketterling	90-91	1st
Tom Stanek	90-91	1st
Bob Cook	90-91	1st
Ken Steles	90-91	1st
John Anderson	90-91	1st
Richard Tyler	90-91	1st
Richard Tyler	91-92	2nd
Frank Irwin	91-92	1st
Stan Wielinski	91-92	1st
Mary Benson	91-92	1st
Bill Curtis	92-93	1st
Dick Risley	92-93	1st
Gerald McCauley	92-93	1st
Leonard Carlson	92-93	1st
Vernon Bullock	92-93	1st
Pete Kleingartner	92-93	1st
Richard Tyler	92-93	3rd

Name	Year	#
Robert Lieb	92-93	2nd
Richard Tyler	93-94	4th
Gerald "Jerry" Schmieg	93-94	1st
Steve Hovanes	93-94	1st
John Edling	93-94	1st
Willard Eppen	93-94	1st
J Jake Braun	93-94	1st
Joseph L Fox	93-94	1st
Gordon Affield	94-95	1st
Richard Tyler	94-95	5th
Leo Puliot	95-96	1st
Ralph Gorecki	95-96	1st
John St Martin	95-96	1st
Ben Ward	95-96	1st
Erling Olson	95-96	1st
John Edling	95-96	2nd
Richard A. Johnson	96-97	1st
Ken Steies	96-97	2nd
Robert Nemeth	96-97	1st
Steven Halseth	96-97	1st
John Elding	96-97	3rd
Richard Tyler	96-97	6th
Wayne Swanson	97-98	1st
Maynard Rucks	97-98	1st
Richard J Johnson	97-98	1st
Jim Morcomb	97-98	1st
Richard Tyler	97-98	7th
Jerry Arvidson	98-99	1st
Joe Gehlen	98-99	1st

#### 1974 – Present

••	• •	
Name	Year	#
Charlie Williamson	98-99	1st
Sverre Solheim	98-99	1st
Jack Riordan	99-00	1st
Ross Thorfinnson	99-00	1st
Jim Dullum	99-00	1st
Bruce Mintenko	99-00	1st
Dr Ray Lindeman	99-00	1st
Lloyd Morrice	99-00	1st
Ben Ward	99-00	2nd
Bill Curtis	00-01	2nd
Richard Thron	00-01	1st
Larry Kounkel	00-01	1st
Robert W H Vokes	00-01	1st
Richard Reger	00-01	1st
Miles Phillips	00-01	1st
Ben Ward	00-01	3rd
Jeff Hughes	01-02	1st
Orville Trettin	01-02	1st
Frank Loken	01-02	1st
Frank Loreno	01-02	1st
Marvin Brooks	01-02	1st
Ross Thorfinnson	01-02	2nd
Edwin Hoist	02-03	1st
Curtis Norenberg	02-03	1st
Phyllis Jones	02-03	1st
Sharon Brooks	02-03	1st
Ross Thorfinnson	02-03	3rd
Frank Loken	03-04	2nd
Vern Dockter	03-04	1st

Name	Year	#
Jerry Miller	03-04	1st
Harvey Kingdon	03-04	1st
Mary Ferleman	04-05	1st
Allen "Bucky" Hartkopf	04-05	1st
Mike Molenda	04-05	1st
Adolph Kukowski	04-05	1st
Lillis Morrice	04-05	1st
Maynard Rucks	04-05	2nd
Ross Thorfinnson	04-05	4th
Maynard Rucks	05-06	3rd
Ross Thorfinnson	05-06	5th
Debra Wasserman	06-07	1st
Dudley Parsons	06-07	1st
Bunny Tabatt	06-07	1st
Bert Nelson	06-07	1st
Rodger Palmer	06-07	1st
Joseph Fox	06-07	1st
Coleen Kingdon	06-07	1st
David Fertig	06-07	1st
Brian Sheehan	06-07	1st
Keith Johnson	06-07	1st
Eldon Bergman	06-07	1st
Jim Aasness	06-07	1st
Bill Landwehr	06-07	1st
Jack Webster	06-07	1st
Rick Wagener	07-08	1st
Steve Wasserman	07-08	1st
Duaine Essig	07-08	1st
Kent Beissel	07-08	1st

1974	_	Present

Name	Year	#
Tom Shinnick		
	07-08	1st
Lorraine Shinnick	07-08	1st
Don Johnson	07-08	1st
Clayton Storley	07-08	1st
Robert Hoofnagle	07-08	1st
Robert Beard	07-08	1st
Don Faulkner	07-08	1st
Dale Johansen	07-08	1st
Cordell Bennett	07-08	1st
Dar Hines	07-08	1st
Fred Nowitski	07-08	1st
Mary Spille	07-08	1st
Clair Mrotek	08-09	1st
Julie Carlblom	08-09	1st
Shirley Hespenheide	08-09	1st
Joan Blank	08-09	1st
Debra Wasserman	08-09	2nd
Daryl "Barney" Olson	08-09	1st
Frank "Skipp" Timmins	08-09	1st
Jack Hines	08-09	1st
Lynn Farley	08-09	1st
Marty Brady	08-09	1st
Janette Dingmann	08-09	1st
Bruce Billington	08-09	1st
Lillian Marchant	08-09	1st
Jan Bennett	08-09	1st
Brenda Bohne	08-09	1st
Richard Plaisier	08-09	1st
Richard Labraaten	08-09	2nd

Name	Year	#
Bob Wharton	08-09	2nd
Keith Johnson	08-09	2nd
Robert Lieb	08-09	3rd
Maynard Rucks	08-09	4th
Bernie Braegelmann	09-10	1st
David Rinehart	09-10	1st
Bruce Beck	09-10	1stt
Jim Arvidson	09-10	1st
Debra Wasserman	09-10	3rd
Dan Schmidt	10-11	1st
Debra Wait	10-11	1st
Sue Bowman	10-11	1st
Nancy Mathwig	10-11	1st
Mike Appel	10-11	1st
Sue Mullen	10-11	1st
Judy Loken	10-11	1st
Dick Kimball	10-11	1st
Hank Klassen	10-11	1st
Russ McDougall	10-11	1st
Wayne Preston	10-11	1st
Roy Larson	11-12	1st
Bob Thoma	11-12	1st
Dr. George Marx	11-12	1st
James Diehl	11-12	1st
Margaret Van Erp	11-12	1st
Brian Toews	11-12	1st
Kevin Walsh	11-12	1st
Debra Pedro	11-12	1st
Sue Vos	11-12	1st

Name	Year	#
Allen Struck	11-12	1st
Tom Waldren	11-12	1st
Joe Doerfler	11-12	1st
Brian Sheehan	11-12	2nd
Robert Harms	11-12	1st
Cheryl Kelly	11-12	1st
Tim Richie	12-13	1st
Larry Bartelson	12-13	1st
Mike Vos	12-13	1st
Cheri Appel	12-13	1st
Brian Sheehan	12-13	3rd
Deborah Harms	12-13	1st
Ken Pengally	12-13	1st
Jerry Wohlers	12-13	1st
Terrie Moen	12-13	1st
Pat Kennedy	12-13	1st
Gregory Kieselhorst	12-13	1st
Spencer Stone	12-13	1st
Gordon Jacobsen	12-13	1st
Kenneth Anderson	12-13	1st
James Johansen	12-13	1st
Mark Eyre	12-13	1st
Bill McKitrick	12-13	1st
Mike Molenda	13-14	2nd
Earl Orvik	13-14	1st
Paul Kowitz	13-14	1st
Al Fravert	13-14	1st
William Bard	13-14	2nd
Chris Barnard	13-14	1st

Name	Year	#
Peter Van Erp	13-14	1st
Angela Sharbot	13-14	1st
Lyle Goff	13-14	1st
Kathleen Teichroew	13-14	1st
Ed Bender	13-14	1st
Mike Molenda	14-15	2nd
David Reach	14-15	1st
Bert Nelson	14-15	2nd
Gene Erickson	14-15	1st
Donna Mae Landwehr	14-15	1st
Robert Hellen	14-15	1st
Harlan Petersen	14-15	1st
Jane Orvik	14-15	1st
Dave M. Hollyoake	14-15	1st
Doug Godwin	14-15	1st
Harold H. Hinchliffe	14-15	1st
Bill Curtis	14-15	1st
Robert Olson	14-15	1st
Mark Osthus	14-14	1st
David Laechel	14-15	1st
Kathy Jensen	14-15	1st
Debra Pedro	14-15	2nd
Diane Nokk	14-15	1st
Brian Sheehan	14-15	4th
Hanna Elshoff	15-16	1st
Mary Ferleman	15-16	2nd
Erik Witt	15-16	1st
LaNette Thorson	15-16	1st
Dwight R. Gunnarson	15-16	1st

1974	<ul> <li>Present</li> </ul>

Name	Year	#
Frank Loken	15-16	3rd
Evelyn Ladd	15-16	1st
Tracy Buhl	15-16	1st
Lloyd McCabe	15-16	1st
Bernie Braegelman	15-16	2nd
Dan Plowman	15-16	1st
Dan Snobl	15-16	1st
Cindy Walters	15-16	1st
Ronald Albright	16-17	1st
Darlene Wondra	16-17	1st
Dale Oldenburg	16-17	1st
LeRoy Levorson	16-17	1st
Rubert Knutson	16-17	1st
Brian Sheehan	16-17	5th
Earl Sears	16-17	1st
Joseph Juettner	16-17	1st
Terry Wold	16-17	1st
James Meyer	16-17	1st
Randy Beaver	16-17	1st
Bruce Beck	16-17	2nd
Shirley Koroniak	16-17	1st
Joanne Swanson	16-17	1st
Cheryl McKitrick	16-17	1st
Bruce Montiplaisir	17-18	1st
Marvin Grimm	17-18	1st
John Rupp	17-18	1st
John Kraft	17-18	1st
Robert Jechorek	17-18	1st
Patrick Forsythe	17-18	1st

Name	Year	#
Vicki Violet	17-18	1st
Amy Leidenfrost	17-18	1st
Rodger Palmer	17-18	2nd
Sue Winner	17-18	1st
Forest Mann	17-18	1st
Gunter Zionn	17-18	1st
Bill McKitrick	17-18	2nd
Jack Krage	18-19	1st
Harry Klenke	18-19	1st
Wayne Radloff	18-19	1st
Amy Swenson	18-19	1st
Robert Hed	18-19	1st
Jeff Fenske	18-19	1st
Dan Kaiser	18-19	1st
Deborah Bialke	18-19	1st
Darcy Moore	18-19	1st
Barb Tanski	18-19	1st
Mike Janssen	18-19	1st
5M13 ??????	18-19	
John Mortenson	19-20	1st
Glenn Kaufmann	19-20	1st
Marthja Fredin	19-20	1st
Brad Kirk	19-20	1st
Tony Rosener	19-20	1st
Todd Neumann	19-20	1st
Robert Rand	19-20	1st
David Moen	19-20	1st
Jerry Wohlers	19-20	2nd
Tim Kaduce	19-20	1st

1974 - Present	
----------------	--

Name	Year	#
Donna Orstad	19-20	1st
Jay Norby	19-20	1st
Larry Winner	19-20	1st
Jim Aasness	19-20	2nd
Gwen Argue	19-20	1st
Dave Hoot	20-21	1st
Brian Thies	20-21	1st
Dan Jones	20-21	1st
Dennis Heinen	20-21	1st
Janet Cariveau	20-21	1st
Kathleen Hellen	20-21	1st
Virginia Hestekind	20-21	1st
John Frank	20-21	1st
Arthur Schmidt	20-21	1st
Joanne Ogden	20-21	1st
Gladwin Lynne	20-21	1st
Gareth Boys	20-21	1st
Gene Lundak	21-22	1st
Kathleen Bleckeberg	21-22	1st
Sue Kulbeik	21-22	1st
Rhonna Hed	21-22	1st
Lynn Farley	21-22	2nd
Mary Lea Curtis	21-22	1st
Carol Breitkreutz	21-22	1st
Denise Laudenbach	21-22	1st
Bill Michl	21-22	1st
Kenneth Bauer	21-22	1st
Dwayne Moncur	21-22	1st
Albert Horejsi	22-23	1st

Name	Year	#
Lisa Kaufmann	22-23	1st
Keith Richter	22-23	1st
Dennis Zimmerman	22-23	1st
Jodi Altenhofen	22-23	1st
Lynnette Welch	22-23	1st
Judy Herrala	22-23	1st
Jamie Huttunen	22-23	1st
Robert Woodke	22-23	1st
Allen Bertilrud	22-23	1st
Lorna Hislop	22-23	1st
Linda Albrecht-Norby	22-23	1st
Marty Athmann	22-23	1st
Bruce Beck	22-23	3rd
Erin Beck	22-23	1st
Kent Beissel	22-23	1st
Joan Blank	22-23	2nd
Kevin Blank	22-23	1st
David Dominick	22-23	1st
Carol Farley	22-23	1st
Lynn Farley	22-23	3rd
Mary Ferleman	22-23	3rd
Patrick Findley	22-23	1st
Roger Gale	22-23	1st
Rob Hed	22-23	2nd
Rhonna Hed	22-23	2nd
Robert Jechorek	22-23	2nd
Glenn Kaufmann	22-23	2nd
Dennis Kelly III	22-23	1st
Cheryl Kelly	22-23	2nd

Name	Year	#
Patrick Kennedy	22-23	2nd
Nancy Mathwig	22-23	2nd
Bill McKitrick	22-23	3rd
Cheryl McKitrick	22-23	1st
Linda Molenda	22-23	1st
Michael Molenda	22-23	3rd
Bert Nelson	22-23	3rd
Pamela Nelson	22-23	1st
Ruth Neumann	22-23	1st
Todd Neumann	22-23	2nd
John Jay Norby	22-23	2nd
Vickie Radloff	22-23	1st
Wayne Radloff	22-23	2nd
Angela Sharbot	22-23	2nd
Lori Sheehan	22-23	1st
Kevin Walsh	22-23	2nd
Cindy Walters	22-23	2nd
Debra Wasserman	22-23	4th
Steven Wasserman	22-23	2nd
Robert Wiener	22-23	
Larry Winner	22-23	2nd
Susan Winner	22-23	2nd